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
$97,000.
#892 Lindell Cedar Home nestled in the Pines. 
Vaulted ceilings, kitchen open to great room 3bed 2 
bath,3096 sq ft. Mountain views, 23.3 acres 18 acres of 
water rights, fenced. Trex deck, pond, water fall. 1800 
sq ft shop/barn.. 61520 Marysville LN, John Day. Asking 
$425,000
#1001 New!! A nice 3BD 1BA, home with a great views 
of the John Day valley There are several outbuildings 
on this fenced .32 acre property. Includes range and 
refrigerator.  432 SW 4th Ave, John Day. Asking 
$98,900. 
#974 Gardeners delight tucked back against the hill 
for a private retreat. Fenced areas, fruit trees, Screened 
porch on front covered porch on back. 24 X 36 shop 
with work room finished in back.1.03 acres. 3bed 2 bath 
1344 sq ft. 512 SE 2nd St, John Day. New Price  
$95,000.

#938  Three bedroom home on a corner lot modestly 
priced, would make a great rental. Home has had some 
remodel work done on interior. 924 sq ft, 50x100 lot.  
308 N Johnson, Prairie City. Asking $48,000.

#969 Quite Get Away, Camas Creek can be heard from 
the house. Nice views, lg open rooms 3 bed 1.5 bath. 
1.16 acres.  Lg garage with a shop space. Cellar pantry 
off covered patio. Gaited private drive. Home needs 
some TLC. Could be great hunting recreation retreat. 
49708 S HWY 395, Ukiah. Asking $125,000.

#893  Nice building lot on the River. Approximately 
100 ft of  river frontage on this .40 acres. Views of the 
Strawberry Mt. Sewer and water hookups on site. 
Owner financing to approved buyer. Call L/A for details.  
410 Bridge St, Prairie City.  Asking $55,000.

#988   New!! One acre with good, two year old well 
and power to property line. Canyon Creek Complex fire 
property. All debris removed and ready to build or place 
a manufactured home on. Replacement permit in place. 
Call listing agent for details. 25781 S Highway 395. 
Asking $50,000.

#3103RR CUSTOM 3000 +/- SF LOG HOME 
overlooking John Day Valley. 44 +/- acs just 4 mi to 
town. 2 to 3 BD/2BA, extra large loft, office, 
sunroom w/hot tub. 3-bay garage & shop on lower 
level. Call to view. 26874 Ridge Rd, JD.  $325,000 
NOW $299,900! RMLS#15616139
#3110C GREAT BUSINESS OPP OR PERSONAL 
SHOP. Subj to partition of 1 ac w/shop off larger 
parcel. Shop has 2 electric gar doors, 3-phase, 
concrete slab, storage lean-to enclosed on 3 sides. 
2nd bldg on prop. Seller will install 6ft cyclone 
perimeter fencing & bring water & sewer to prop. 
Zoned Gen Ind UGB. Agent related to seller.
$145,000 RMLS#15580659
#3111R ZONED COMMERCIAL WITH 
RESIDENTIAL USE. 4BD/2BA home w/cov porch on 
main floor. 2 upstairs 2BD/1BA newly-remodeled 
apts upstairs with separate entry. Lg yard, garden 
area & shallow irrig well, all on Canyon Ck. Great 
rental prop or live downstairs & let tenants make 
your payment. Agent related to seller. 801 S Canyon, 
JD. $189,000 RMLS#15459811
#3138R GREAT INVESTMENT! 2 SW MH ON 
2.83 +/- ACS W/41 RENTAL STORAGE UNITS ONSITE. 
All storage units rented. 2 more bldgs w/potential. 
Trailers are 2BD/1BA & 2BD/2BA. Run your own low 
maintenance business. 726 N Johnson, PC. $250,000 
$235,000 RMLS#15638128
#3174A BEAUTIFUL VIEWS OF BACK OF 
CANYON MTN. Very private 10+ acs w/house pad in 
place. Prop burnt in 2015 fire & sellers have planted 
700 new trees. 32X26 concrete slab, well, power & 
septic is DEQ-approved for use.24956 S Hwy 395, CC. 
$85,000 RMLS#16166006
#3173R GREAT FAMILY HOME IN A GOOD 
LOCATION. Nice 3BD/2BA 1296 +/- SF 2009 Karsten 
MH above Humbolt Elementary School w/great 
views of Canyon Mtn. Kitchen island, tasteful decor, 
new woodstove in 2010. Cov porch, cyclone fenced 
yard, hobby shop w/concrete floor,  393 Brent Ln, 
CC. $130,000 RMLS#16255950

+/- SF shop w/18-ft walls & lg truck door. Once used as 
retail store & auto repair business. 0.85 +/- acs. OWC 
w/20% dn & 5% interest. 27877 Apple Rd, JD.  
$175,000 RMLS#16248450
PRICE REDUCTIONS:

#3124R PRICE REDUCED!! REMODELED 2 BD/2 
BATH CHARMER  close to park & downtown. Lg 
master, lg utility. Tall ceilings gives home spacious 
feel. Many updates, nice back deck, private fenced 
backyard, sprinklers & off-st prkg. Shed w/loft. Incl 
appls. 308 NW 3rd, JD.  $109,000  NOW $105,000 
RMLS#15019726
#3016R MOTIVATED SELLER!!! BIG PRICE 
REDUCTION on 1528 +/- SF comfortable 3BD/1 3/4 BA. 
Open liv area, lg deck overlooks Canyon Cr. Appls 
stay. 2-car gar. 0.56 +/- acs. RV prkg & dump. Storage 
shed. Paid $165,000 in 2007. 108 Inland, CC. $149,500 
NOW ASKING $134,500.  RMLS#14685160
LISTINGS:

 #2795D GREAT PRICE!! EASTERN OREGON 
DEVELOPMENT PROPERTY. Loc in popular JD Valley, 
this 80 +/- ac project has had extensive engineering & 
subdivision approval from local & state agencies & is 
awaiting new owner for completion of Phase I. Good 
long-term investment for owner/builder. Property 
trade poss. Call for details. E. Hwy 26, JD. $349,000 
$339,000. RMLS#11051608
#2891C LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION! 
Prime commercial property in John Day growth 
pattern. Great location for business/retail, offices, 
light manufacturing, shop, warehouse or other 
commercial enterprises. 212 ft of Hwy 26/395 
frontage. Very visible. 8000 +/- sqft block bldg w/many 
improvements. Rental income. Agent-owned. Call 
Jerry Franklin for more information or showing. 741 & 
742 W. Main, JD.  $359,500 NOW $329,000!  
RMLS#12097489
#2987A ENJOY PEACE & QUIET. Nice buildable 
1.10 +/- acs on Eastside Ln at edge of John Day. Power 
close. Beautiful views of mtns & valley. $18,500 
RMLS#13446954
#3064R NICE STARTER HOME OR RETIREMENT 
HOME. 2BD/1BA w/new laminate floors & new 
exterior & interior paint.  Appl incl. Backyard w/firepit 
borders Canyon Cr. 601 SW Brent, JD. $57,000 
RMLS#14687146
#3087L VIEW LOT OVERLOOKING MOUNTAINS 
& JOHN DAY VALLEY. 0.98 +/- AC lot in upscale 
Ironwood Estates subdivision. All underground 
utilities onsite. OWC to qual buyer. Adjacent lot avail. 
Valley View TL3300, JD. WAS $32,500 NOW $25,000 
RMLS#15527250
#3101R  NICE PRAIRIE CITY 3BD/1BA.  1024 +/- 
SF w/attached garage. Lots of kitchen cabinets & 
counters. Elec furnace & chimney for woodstove. Vinyl 
windows, cov entry & patio, comp roof, nice partially-
fenced backyard. Small insul shop. . 219 N McHaley, 
PC.  $83,500  NOW $82,500! RMLS#15029029

We Have A Very Active Market!!! Thinking Of Selling Or Buying? Give Us A Call Or Stop By!

OFFICE

541-575-2121
REAL

ESTATE

160 E. Main • John Day, OR 97845

EXPERIENCED AGENTS, SATISFIED CUSTOMERS, LASTING FRIENDSHIPS • HOME WARRANTY FOR BUYER/SELLER • IRS 1031 EXCHANGES
ACCREDITED BUYER/SELLER REPS • SENIOR REAL ESTATE REPRESENTATION • 87% OF BUYERS SEARCH INTERNET BEFORE BUYNG

FEATURED PROPERTY

JERRY FRANKLIN, 
GRI (ABR) SRES
Principal Broker/Owner, 541-820-3721

WENDY HULL, GRI
Principal Broker, 541-620-4239

MICHAL MADDEN
Broker, 541-620-4408

KATHY ENDICOTT
Principal Broker, 541-620-2960

TRACI FRAZIER
Broker, 541-620-0925

SHANNA LANGLEY
Broker, 503-791-1180

VIEW OUR LISTINGS
www.easternoregonrealty.net

www.rmls.com, www.realtor.com
www.farmseller.com

eastoregonrealestate.com
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Serving Eastern Oregon Since 1979

#3185RR NEW LISTING!! COUNTRY 
LIVING - One Owner 2592 square feet +/-  liv 
spc Cstm Trpl Wide 20+/- acs 3BD 2 1/2 BA lg 
cvrd deck, vista views. Lrg 36 x 72 ft shop 2-
car gar tall RV dr. Top of the line Whirlpool 
applcs incld. Propane heat, air cndtng, 5 
brnr gas ck stove, wshr/dryr. X-fncng. Mins 
to twn. $349,000 RMLS#16113063

NEW LISTING:

#3188R OWNER WILL CARRY CONTRACT!!! 
Nice fmly hm located nxt to John Day library.  Lg hm 
4/5 BD 2.5BA.  3 BD 1 1/2 BA main lvl, upstrs 2 possbl 
bdrms & bathrm. Near dwntwn. Storage shed, prvt 
patio, mtl rf, mature trees & fencd 3 sides. Call listing 
agent for details on owner financing.
#3184RR NEW LISTING!! PRIVATE GATED 
RETREAT YEAR-ROUND LIVING OR RECREATIONAL 
HIDE-AWAY! Enjoy svrl outdr activities out your 
door. 7.4+/- acs  behind lockd gate 374+/- ft lake frtg. 
Htg, fshng, ATV’s, btng, wntr activities +. Cmfrtbl 3 
BR 2 BA, 1652+/- mnfctrd hm, grt views, 5 outbldngs 
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